Rent Roll - All Time

Unit

Lease

property: 20048 County road 4118

Unit 1
Unit 2
Unit 3
Unit 4
Unit 5
Unit 6
Unit 7
Unit 8
Unit 9
Unit 10
Unit11
Unit 12
12 Units
Total

Zakary Hutchings
Windy Lattis
Madison Gaylord
April Sanchez
VACANT

Devin Millis
Santiago Esparza
Sherry King
Kelley Rainwater
Savanna Al-Faih
Virginia Blakes
Taylor Swoopes & Tyrone Swoopes

Start date

2025-08-23
2025-07-26
2025-09-01
2025-11-04

2025-12-09
2026-01-19
2025-12-27
2026-01-01
2026-02-01
2025-12-29
2025-12-26

End date

2026-08-31
2026-07-31
2026-08-31
2026-10-31

2026-11-30
2026-01-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31
2026-01-31
2026-12-31
2026-12-31

Rent

$995.00
$995.00
$995.00
$1,100.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$11,785.00
$11,785.00

Pet Rent

50.00

25.00
25.00

25.00

125.00
125.00

Pet Fee

700.00

350.00
350.00

350.00

1,750.00
1,750.00

Deposit

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
11,000.00
11,000.00



