

Rent Roll - All Time

Unit	Lease	Start date	End date	Rent	Pet Rent	Pet Fee	Deposit
property: 20048 County road 4118							
Unit 1	Zakary Hutchings	2025-08-23	2026-08-31	\$995.00			1,000.00
Unit 2	Windy Lattis	2025-07-26	2026-07-31	\$995.00			1,000.00
Unit 3	Madison Gaylord	2025-09-01	2026-08-31	\$995.00			1,000.00
Unit 4	April Sanchez	2025-11-04	2026-10-31	\$1,100.00	50.00	700.00	1,000.00
Unit 5	VACANT						
Unit 6	Devin Millis	2025-12-09	2026-11-30	\$1,100.00			1,000.00
Unit 7	Santiago Esparza	2026-01-19	2026-01-31	\$1,100.00			1,000.00
Unit 8	Sherry King	2025-12-27	2026-12-31	\$1,100.00	25.00	350.00	1,000.00
Unit 9	Kelley Rainwater	2026-01-01	2026-12-31	\$1,100.00	25.00	350.00	1,000.00
Unit 10	Savanna Al-Faih	2026-02-01	2026-01-31	\$1,100.00			1,000.00
Unit 11	Virginia Blakes	2025-12-29	2026-12-31	\$1,100.00	25.00	350.00	1,000.00
Unit 12	Taylor Swoopes & Tyrone Swoopes	2025-12-26	2026-12-31	\$1,100.00			1,000.00
12 Units				\$11,785.00	125.00	1,750.00	11,000.00
Total				\$11,785.00	125.00	1,750.00	11,000.00